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Nom

COEUR Dominique
KROLIC Mario
KROLIC Mario
PEYRET Roger
KROLIC Mario
COEUR Dominique
RAGE Sébastien
RICCI Simon
RICCI Simon
KROLIC Mario
COTTIN Christian
TOURNEBIZE
COEUR Dominique
COEUR Dominique
COTTIN Christian
FROMENTIN Filles
KROLIC Mario
CHARVOLIN
CHARVOLIN
KROLIC Mario
CHARVOLIN
COTTIN Christian
KROLIC Jadranko

R13 08 AS FD FEM

Pigeon

0138125-10
0404185-11
0404237-11
0404314-11
0404217-11
0013469-10
0498480-11
0138319-10
0404867-11
0404201-11
0137634-10
0219209-09
0130909-10
0451944-12
0137628-10
0037975-12
0404180-11
0403782-11
0403687-11
0404208-11
0403698-11
0452411-12
0404110-11
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As vieux Fond femelle

Pts
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Enlogement

FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



